
 

Standing Place Points Rider/Horse/Breeder 

 
YOUTH BAREBACK EQUITATION 

  1 3 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 
  2 1 EBONIE LEWIS 8244 

YOUTH DRESSAGE 

  1 1 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 

YOUTH ENGLISH EQUITATION 

  1 3.5 ZAHRA VANDENBERG 12404 
  2 2.5 ELLA VAN LEEUWEN 12883 
  3 1 ALIYAH ROSS 13724 
  3 1 JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE 13877 
  5 0.5 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 

YOUTH HACKING 

  1 1 ALIYAH ROSS 13724 
  2 0.5 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 

YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 

  1 4 ZAHRA VANDENBERG 12404 
  2 3 JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE 13877 

  3 2.5 ELLA VAN LEEUWEN 12883 

  4 1 ALIYAH ROSS 13724 

  4 1 LUCIA RUSS 13086 
  6 0.5 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 

YOUTH JUMPING 

  1 2.5 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 
  2 1 EBONIE LEWIS 8244 

YOUTH RANCH REINING 

  1 6 ZAHRA VANDENBERG 12404 

  2 0.5 RILEY FLANAGAN 13166 



YOUTH RANCH RIDING 

  1 8.5 ZAHRA VANDENBERG 12404 

  2 0.5 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 

YOUTH RANCH TRAIL 

  1 5.5 ZAHRA VANDENBERG 12404 
  2 0.5 RILEY FLANAGAN 13166 

YOUTH REINING 

  1 0.5 ZAHRA VANDENBERG 12404 

YOUTH RIDER 

  1 2.5 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 
  2 2 EBONIE LEWIS 8244 

YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 

  1 6.5 ZAHRA VANDENBERG 12404 
  2 4.5 ELLA VAN LEEUWEN 12883 
  3 4 ALIYAH ROSS 13724 
  3 4 CHARLOTTE MANEY 12594 
  3 4 JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE 13877 
  6 2 ELLA BAILEY 14216 
  7 1 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 
  7 1 LUCIA RUSS 13086 

YOUTH SPORTING AND NOVELTY 

  1 32.5 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 
  2 4 BRAIDEN CLEBSCH 11698 
  3 1 EBONIE LEWIS 8244 
  4 0.5 KASEY CLEBSCH 11697 

YOUTH TRAIL 

  1 4 ZAHRA VANDENBERG 12404 
  2 2.5 ELLA VAN LEEUWEN 12883 
  3 1 ALIYAH ROSS 13724 
  4 0.5 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 



YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 

  1 4.5 ZAHRA VANDENBERG 12404 
  2 2.5 ELLA VAN LEEUWEN 12883 
  3 0.5 ALIYAH ROSS 13724 
  3 0.5 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 

  1 3 JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE 13877 

  2 1.5 ELLA VAN LEEUWEN 12883 
  3 1 ALIYAH ROSS 13724 
  4 0.5 CONNOR LEWIS 10586 

    
 
AMATEUR HACKING 
  1 3.5 ALEISHA WELCH 12663 
  2 0.5 SHARLEEN FLANAGAN 12828 

AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 

  1 6 ALEISHA WELCH 12663 
  2 3 KELLI CARBONE 9935 
  3 2 BAYLEIGH SHEAD 10973 
  4 1 AMBER LEWIS 7476 
  4 1 DANIELLE CAMERON 7731 
  4 1 REBECCA NIXON 11120 
  7 0.5 REBECCA LEWIS 7475 
  7 0.5 SHARLEEN FLANAGAN 12828 

AMATEUR RANCH REINING 
  1 3 ALEISHA WELCH 12663 
  2 1 BRAYDEN ROWLEY 11856 

  2 1 JESSICA PAGE 8024 

  4 0.5 KAREN GOODALL 10980 

AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 
  1 8.5 ALEISHA WELCH 12663 
  2 2 BRAYDEN ROWLEY 11856 
  3 1.5 CARLY GANZER 12286 
  4 1 AMBER LEWIS 7476 



  5 0.5 KAREN GOODALL 10980 
  5 0.5 JESSICA PAGE 8024 

  5 0.5 MICHELLE DEL BUSSO 12281 

AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL 

  1 5 ALEISHA WELCH 12663 
  2 1.5 KAREN GOODALL 10980 
  3 1 BRAYDEN ROWLEY 11856 
  3 1 JESSICA PAGE 8024 

AMATEUR REINING 

  1 7.5 ALEISHA WELCH 12663 
  2 1 CHEYENNE McCARTY 14165 
  3 0.5 MICHELLE DEL BUSSO 12281 

AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 

  1 8.5 ALEISHA WELCH 12663 
  2 6.5 CARLY GANZER 12286 
  3 6 AMANDA LANG 13161 
  4 2 KELLI CARBONE 9935 
  4 2 MICHELLE MARTIN 13803 
  6 1.5 ANNIKA CANN 13784 
  7 1 AMBER LEWIS 7476 
  7 1 BAYLEIGH SHEAD 10973 
  7 1 KAREN GOODALL 10980 
  10 0.5 SHARLEEN FLANAGAN 12828 

AMATEUR TRAIL 

  1 3 ALEISHA WELCH 12663 
  2 2 KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP 9257 
  3 1.5 KELLI CARBONE 9935 
  4 1 AMBER LEWIS 7476 
  5 0.5 REBECCA LEWIS 7475 

AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 

  1 6 ALEISHA WELCH 12663 

  2 2 KAREN GOODALL 10980 

  3 1.5 KELLI CARBONE 9935 



  4 1 AMBER LEWIS 7476 

  4 1 BAYLEIGH SHEAD 10973 

  4 1 DANIELLE CAMERON 7731 

  4 1 REBECCA NIXON 11120 
  4 1 SHARLEEN FLANAGAN 12828 

  9 0.5 MICHELLE DEL BUSSO 12281 

  9 0.5 REBECCA LEWIS 7475 

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 

  1 3 BAYLEIGH SHEAD 10973 
  2 2 ALEISHA WELCH 12663 
  2 2 MARK FERGUSON 2790 
  4 1.5 KELLI CARBONE 9935 
  5 1 AMBER LEWIS 7476 
  5 1 DANIELLE CAMERON 7731 

  5 1 KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP 9257 
  8 0.5 ANNIKA CANN 13784 
  8 0.5 EMILY JONES 11665 
  8 0.5 KAREN GOODALL 10980 

AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 

  1 0.5 REBECCA LEWIS 7475 

 
MASTERS AMATEUR ENGLISH EQUITATION 

  1 8 ANNE MARSHALL 11002 
  2 2 GILLIAN ALLEN 13341 
  2 2 SHARYN RATSCH 6781 
  4 1.5 EVELYN HAMILTON 11080 
  5 1 LINDA MAREE CAFE 8835 
  5 1 MIRANDA LAMONT 11658 
  7 0.5 CATHY TRUSSELL 12833 
  7 0.5 DEANNE GAVIN 7774 
  7 0.5 JULIE MCCAULEY 10779 
    

7 0.5 VICKI HUME 7450 



MASTERS AMATEUR HACKING 

  1 2 DEBRA CAMERON 11112 
  2 1 JULIE MCCAULEY 10779 
  3 0.5 DEBBIE & RHONDA BLAXLAND & KILBY 10045 

MASTERS AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 

  1 9 ANNE MARSHALL 11002 
  2 2 SHARYN RATSCH 6781 
  3 1.5 EVELYN HAMILTON 11080 
  4 1 GILLIAN ALLEN 13341 
  4 1 LINDA MAREE CAFE 8835 
  6 0.5 CATHY TRUSSELL 12833 
  6 0.5 DEANNE GAVIN 7774 
  6 0.5 JILL WAGNER 3679A 
  6 0.5 JULIE MCCAULEY 10779 
  6 0.5 VICKI HUME 7450 

MASTERS AMATEUR RANCH REINING 

  1 3.5 LAURA PIERCE 10268 
  2 3 ROD SHAW 5522 
  3 1.5 MICHAEL MCBRIDE 11522A 
  4 1 DEBRA CAMERON 11112 
  4 1 GAIL SHAW 7419 
  4 1 JULIE MCCAULEY 10779 
  4 1 LOIS SKUTHORPE 13556 

MASTERS AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 

  1 7.5 LAURA PIERCE 10268 
  2 4 JILL WAGNER 3679A 
  2 4 LOIS SKUTHORPE 13556 
  4 1 DEBRA CAMERON 11112 
  4 1 GAIL SHAW 7419 
  4 1 JULIE MCCAULEY 10779 
  4 1 LEAH HELWIG 9764 
  4 1 ROD SHAW 5522 
  4 1 VICKI HUME 7450 



  10 0.5 LYNNE MAURER 8976 

MASTERS AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL 

  1 6.5 MICHAEL MCBRIDE 11522A 
  2 5 LAURA PIERCE 10268 
  3 1.5 JULIE MCCAULEY 10779 
  3 1.5 ROD SHAW 5522 
  5 1 DEBRA CAMERON 11112 
  5 1 GAIL SHAW 7419 
  7 0.5 LEAH HELWIG 9764 

MASTERS AMATEUR REINING 

  1 7 ROD SHAW 5522 
  2 1 DEBRA CAMERON 11112 
  3 0.5 MICHAEL MCBRIDE 11522A 

MASTERS AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 

  1 5.5 ANNE MARSHALL 11002 
  2 5 ROSENA FYFE 9531A 
  3 3 DEANNE GAVIN 7774 
  3 3 JILL WAGNER 3679A 
  5 2 LINDA MAREE CAFE 8835 
  6 1 CHRIS SECCULL 5141A 
  6 1 JULIE BAKER 10908 
  6 1 SHARYN RATSCH 6781 
  9 0.5 KAREN & JOHN OBORN 10059 
  9 0.5 LYNDA HOPGOOD 9698 

MASTERS AMATEUR TRAIL 

  1 10 ANNE MARSHALL 11002 
  2 1 DEANNE GAVIN 7774 
  2 1 DEBRA CAMERON 11112 
  2 1 JACKY ZAUCH 3981 
  2 1  SANDRA BUCKINGHAM 6241 
  2 1 RACHEL BOASMAN 11308 
  2 1 SHARYN RATSCH 6781 
  8 0.5 JILL WAGNER 3679A 
  8 0.5 JULIE MCCAULEY 10779 



  8 0.5 LYNDA HOPGOOD 9698 

MASTERS AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 

  1 7 ANNE MARSHALL 11002 
  2 2.5 JILL WAGNER 3679A 
  3 2 GILLIAN ALLEN 13341 
  3 2 SHARYN RATSCH 6781 
  5 1.5 JOANNE ALLEN 7767 
  6 1 DEANNE GAVIN 7774 
  6 1 GAIL SHAW 7419 
  6 1 SANDRA BUCKINGHAM 6241 
  6 1 RACHEL BOASMAN 11308 
  6 1 ROD SHAW 5522 

MASTERS AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 

  1 2 ANNE MARSHALL 11002 
  1 2 GILLIAN ALLEN 13341 
  3 1.5 EVELYN HAMILTON 11080 
  3 1.5 JOANNE ALLEN 7767 
  3 1.5 SHARYN RATSCH 6781 
  6 1 CHRIS SECCULL 5141A 
  6 1 DEANNE GAVIN 7774 
  6 1 DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN 7616 
  6 1 DEBRA CAMERON 11112 
  6 1 JACKY ZAUCH 3981 

 
EWD SHOWMANSHIP 

  1 2 MARLENE HOLAHAN 13916 
EWD TRAIL 
  1 2 MARLENE HOLAHAN 13916 

EWD WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 
  1 2 MARLENE HOLAHAN 13916 

 


